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１１ 図書館  

 
 館 名  郵便番号   所 在 地   電話番号   ＦＡＸ番号   館長  
群馬県立図書館  

前橋市立図書館  

前橋こども図書館  

前橋市立図書館上川淵分館 
前橋市立図書館下川淵分館  

前橋市立図書館芳賀分館 

前橋市立図書館桂萱分館 

前橋市立図書館東分館  
前橋市立図書館元総社分館  

前橋市立図書館総社分館 

前橋市立図書館南橘分館 

前橋市立図書館清里分館 
前橋市立図書館永明分館 

前橋市立図書館城南分館 

前橋市立図書館大胡分館 

前橋市立図書館宮城分館 
前橋市立図書館粕川分館 

前橋市立図書館富士見分館 

前橋市立図書館総合 

教育プラザ分館  
高崎市立中央図書館  

高崎市立箕郷図書館  

高崎市立群馬図書館  

高崎市立新町図書館  
高崎市立榛名図書館  

高崎市立山種記念吉井図書館

桐生市立図書館  

桐生市立新里図書館  
伊勢崎市図書館  

伊勢崎市赤堀図書館  

伊勢崎市あずま図書館  

伊勢崎市境図書館  
太田市美術館･図書館  

太田市立中央図書館  

太田市立尾島図書館  

太田市立新田図書館  

371-0017 

371-0026 

371-0023 

371-0813 
379-2141 

371-0131 

371-0007 

371-0837 
371-0846 

371-0852 

371-0042 

370-3573 
379-2153 

379-2117 

371-0223 

371-0244 
371-0217 

371-0114 

371-0035 

 
370-0829 

370-3105 

370-3531 

370-1301 
370-3342 

370-2132 

376-0022 

376-0123 
372-0055 

379-2204 

379-2222 

370-0124 
373-0026 

373-0817 

370-0411 

370-0341 

前橋市日吉町一丁目 9-1 

前橋市大手町二丁目 12-9 

前橋市本町二丁目 12-1 

前橋市後閑町 35 
前橋市鶴光路町 701 

前橋市鳥取町 817 

前橋市上泉町 141-3 

前橋市箱田町 543-1 
前橋市元総社町三丁目 1-1 

前橋市総社町総社 1583-2 

前橋市日輪寺町 158 

前橋市青梨子町 339-1 
前橋市上大島町 930-1 

前橋市二之宮町 1320-1 

前橋市大胡町 15-1 

前橋市鼻毛石町 1507-4 
前橋市粕川町西田面 194-4 

前橋市富士見町田島 240 

前橋市岩神町三丁目 1-1 

 
高崎市高松町 5-28 

高崎市箕郷町西明屋 299-1 

高崎市足門町 1667-1 

高崎市新町 3126 
高崎市下室田町 900-4 

高崎市吉井町吉井 285-5 

桐生市稲荷町 1-4 

桐生市新里町武井 693-1 
伊勢崎市曲輪町 22-21 

伊勢崎市西久保町二丁目 82-1 

伊勢崎市田部井町三丁目 2091 

伊勢崎市境 724-1 
太田市東本町 16 番地 30 

太田市飯塚町 1549-2 

太田市亀岡町 63-1 

太田市新田金井町 6-1 

027-231-3336 

027-224-4311 

027-230-8833 

027-265-4123 
027-265-7070 

027-269-9308 

027-261-3723 

027-251-8331 
027-253-7373 

027-251-8321 

027-231-0331 

027-253-4588 
027-261-1553 

027-268-2114 

027-283-8900 

027-283-0009 
027-285-3312 

027-288-6112 

027-230-9093 

 
027-322-7919 

027-371-4486 

027-372-6644 

0274-42-3100 
027-374-2212 

027-387-7249 

0277-47-4341 

0277-74-8080 
0270-23-2346 

0270-63-1200 

0270-62-9988 

0270-74-0209 
0276-55-3036 

0276-48-6226 

0276-60-7288 

0276-57-2676 

027-235-4196 

027-243-1877 

027-237-0767 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

027-324-3423 

027-371-4749 

027-372-2418 

0274-42-8999 
027-360-8091 

027-387-6080 

0277-40-1070 

0277-74-8060 
0270-21-5296 

0270-63-1517 

0270-62-9981 

0270-74-8105 
0276-22-1066 

0276-48-9699 

0276-52-2559 

0276-57-2677 

吉澤 隆雄  

齋藤 明子  

三木恵美子  

齋藤 明子  

齋藤 明子  

齋藤 明子  

齋藤 明子  

齋藤 明子  

齋藤 明子  

齋藤 明子  

齋藤 明子  

齋藤 明子  

齋藤 明子  

齋藤 明子  

齋藤 明子  

齋藤 明子  

齋藤 明子  

齋藤 明子  

齋藤 明子  

 
千明  浩  

飯沼  衛  

内山 和弘  

後藤美智子  
笠原 伸良  

片野 由美  

下山 理枝  

下山 理枝  

和佐田靖子  

境野  徹  

徳江 典子  

本間 千嗣  

富岡 久恵  

秋庭 美恵  

田畑 慶子  

坂庭 健司  
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  館 名  郵便番号   所 在 地   電話番号   ＦＡＸ番号   館長  

太田市立藪塚本町図書館 

沼田市立図書館  

館林市立図書館  
渋川市立図書館  

渋川市立北橘図書館  

藤岡市立図書館  

富岡市立図書館  
安中市図書館  

安中市松井田図書館  

みどり市立笠懸図書館  

みどり市立大間々図書館 
吉岡町図書館  

上野村図書館  

神流町図書館  

甘楽町図書館  
中之条町ﾂｲﾝﾌﾟﾗｻﾞ図書館 

草津町立温泉図書館  

玉村町立図書館  

明和町立図書館  
千代田町立山屋記念図書館 

大泉町立図書館  

邑楽町立図書館  

379-2304 

378-0042 

374-0018 
377-0008 

377-0062 

375-0024 

370-2343 
379-0116 

379-0221 

379-2313 

376-0101 
370-3692 

370-1611 

370-1504 

370-2212 
377-0423 

377-1792 

370-1105 

370-0701 
370-0503 

370-0516 

370-0603 

太田市大原町 505-2 

沼田市西倉内町 821-1 

館林市城町 3-1 
渋川市渋川 1767-1 

渋川市北橘町真壁 2354 

藤岡市藤岡 50-1 

富岡市七日市 400-1 
安中市安中三丁目 9-63 

安中市松井田町新堀 530 

みどり市笠懸町鹿 373 

みどり市大間々町大間々1332-3 
北群馬郡吉岡町下野田 472 

多野郡上野村新羽 32 

多野郡神流町万場 140-5 

甘楽郡甘楽町福島 1258-2 
吾妻郡中之条町伊勢町 1005-1 

吾妻郡草津町草津 28 

佐波郡玉村町福島 325 

邑楽郡明和町南大島 1073-1 
邑楽郡千代田町赤岩 1895-1 

邑楽郡大泉町中央三丁目 11-21 

邑楽郡邑楽町中野 2676-1 

0277-78-0512 

0278-22-0550 

0276-74-2346 
0279-22-0644 

0279-52-2300 

0274-22-1669 

0274-62-1737 
027-381-0529 

027-393-4402 

0277-77-1010 

0277-73-0707 
0279-54-6767 

0274-59-2460 

0274-57-2364 

0274-70-4660 
0279-76-3115 

0279-88-7190 

0270-65-1122 

0276-84-5555 
0276-86-2885 

0276-63-6399 

0276-88-5900 

0277-40-4150 

0278-22-0553 

0276-72-6786 
0279-20-1200 

0279-52-2190 

0274-22-2931 

0274-62-6592 
027-381-2195 

027-393-4403 

0277-77-0909 

0277-73-0801 
0279-54-1529 

0274-59-2460 

0274-57-2364 

0274-67-7332 
0279-76-3116 

0279-88-0006 

0270-65-5600 

0276-84-5580 
0276-86-2885 

0276-63-0717 

0276-88-7600 

岡村 晴代  

矢代 圭一  

飯塚 昌生 

中澤  晃  

仲澤  隆  

渕田真由美  

荻原  進  

阿部 哲也  

飯沼 良夫  

割田 弘美  

割田 弘美  
河原 賢志  

飯出 哲夫  

  － 

中島  剛 

山口 暁夫  

富澤   勝一  

畑中 哲哉  

牛久保正和  

橋本  稔  

伊東 孝樹  

中島 和美  

 


